

M.M.G.S.Y. (500) (5 EN)
कुशींदर से इकट्ठी

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीर, कार्य विभाग

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
श्री रीत-कुमार शर्मा, सहायक अभियन्ता (सामान्य-ग)

DIVISION

कार्य विभाग - मंसूर - राजापुर

SUB-DIVISION

सहायक - विभाग

Measurement Book

M.B.No - 1500

21-22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Setting out work with cons					
of B.M. & R.P. - do -	611				
Qty vide item no - ①					
T.M.B Page no - ①	18.00				
@ R 2503.72/No -	R	45066.96			
② Clearing and grubbing of road					
Land - do -	611				
Qty vide item no - ②					
T.M.B Page No. ①					
Qty 0.92 Hae					
@ R 52970.33/Hae -	R	48732.70			
③ Cons ⁿ of embankment with					
approved material obtained					
from borrow pits - do -	611				
Qty vide item no. ⑦					
T.M.B Page. No. ①⑤					
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty 3440.19 m ³					
@ R 154.07/m ³ -	R	530030.07			
Lead up to 1000 m					
Qty 860.05 m ³					
@ R 190.96/m ³ -	R	163719.12			
④ Cons ⁿ of Subgrade & embank					
Shoulders - do -	611				
Qty vide item no ④					
T.M.B Page no - ④ -	5492.30 m ³				

Continuation

C of 787548 = 85

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	787	548-85
	B.F. Q4	5492	30	m ³	
Qty vide item No. (3)					
T.M.B Page No. (14)		417	90	m ³	
Total Qty		5910	20	m ³	
@ R 290.61/m ³				B	1717563-22
(5) Consy G.S.B by providing					
well graded material - do. @11					
Qty vide item No. (5)					
T.M.B Page No. (5)					
Qty		1598	86	m ³	
@ R 3006.75/m ³				R	4807372-00
(6) @10 m excavation for foundation					
claret 4 structure - do. @11					
Qty vide item No. (6)					
T.M.B Page No. (6)					
Qty		62.6	46	m ³	
@ R 279.09/m ³				B.	17483-87
(7) Providing m ₁ c (1:2.5:5) m					
levelling course - do. @11					
Qty vide item no. (7)					
T.M.B Page No. (7)		11.382	m ³		
@ R 5280.99/m ³				R	60108-23
(8) Providing Plain/reinforced					
Cement concrete for sub structure					
- do. @11					
Qty vide item no. (8)					

Continuation

CoB 7390076 = 17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R	7390	076=17
T.M.B Page no.	(7)				
Qty	60.662	m ³			
@ R.	6082.75/m ³			368991	=78
(9) Providing and laying Rec.					
Pipe NB	- do - etc				
Qty vide item no.	(9)				
T.M.B Page no.	(7)				
Qty	30.00	m			
@ R.	2262.90/m			67887	= 2
(10) Providing and fixing of					
Typical masonry sign Board					
- do - etc					
Qty vide item no.	(10)				
T.M.B Page no.	(8)				
Qty	3.00	NAP			
@ R.	10218.16/NAP			30654	=48
(11) Providing laying spreading					
and compacting s/m G.M. - etc					
Qty vide item no.	(11)				
T.M.B Page no.	(13)				
Qty	650.39	m ²			
@ R.	3937.28/m ²			2560767	= 54
(12) Cam of unreinforced P.C.C.					
Pavement - do - etc					
Qty vide item no.	(2)				
T.M.B Page no.	(14)				

Continuation

c/c R. 10418376=97

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	

B & R 10418376 = 97

Qty 18180 m³@ R 6753.61/m³ — B. 1227806 = 29Drain

(13) Excavation of foundation of

Structure - do - E11

Qty vide item No. (4)

T.M.B Page No. (14)

Qty 63.00 m³@ R 279.09/m³ — B 17582 = 67

(14) Sand layer bedding under the

drain - do - E12

Qty vide item No. (5)

T.M.B Page No. (15)

Qty 63.00 m³@ R 493.28/m³ — B 31108 = 14

(15) Providing concrete for Plank

reinforced concrete 0.15 m

drain - do - E15

Qty vide item No. (6)

T.M.B Page No. (15)

Qty 87.54 m³@ R 5280.90/m³ — B 462297 = 86

(16) Providing anti-splashing

Primer coat - do - E15

Qty vide item No. (8)

T.M.B Page No. (18) — 7537.13 m²@ R 42.19/m² — B 317614 = 65

Continuation @ R 12474786 = 58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B F R	124 =	4786 = 58
(17) Providing laying and applying Tack coat - do - all					
Qty vide item No. (9)					
T.M.B Page No. (18)					
Qty 7537.13 m ²					
@ R 14.38 / m ²				R 108383 = 93	
(18) Providing m.s.s. laying and rolling close graded Premix Concret - do - all					
Qty vide item No. (10)					
T.M.B Page No. (19)					
Qty 7537.13 m ²					
@ R 203 = 58 / m ²				R 1534408 = 92 R 1534408 = 25	
(19) Laying Brick soling layer in prepared sub grade - do - all					
Qty vide item No. (11)					
T.M.B Page No. (19)					
Qty 300.00 m ²					
@ R 550.06 / m ²				R 165018 = 0	
(20) Supplying and Providing N.P.H 300 mm dia - do - all					
Qty vide item No. (12)					
T.M.B Page No. (19)					
Qty 30.00 m					
@ R 619 = 16 / m				R 18574 = 80	
(21) Providing R.C.C. mix grade.					

Continuation

@ R 14301172 = 23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R	14301	172=23
Km local stone - do - 807					
Qty vide item No - (13)					
T.M.B Page No - (19)					
(1) Km stone - 3.00 Nos					
@ R 2230=76/Nos				B 6592=28	
(11) 200 m Post - 9.00 Nos					
@ R 602=49/Nos				B 5422=49	
(22) Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised traffic sign					
- do - 815					
Qty vide item No (14)					
T.M.B Page No (19)					

(1) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
L.H. & R.H. curve - do					
Qty 600 Nos					
@ R 3292=48/Nos				B 19754=88	
(11) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty 4.00 Nos					
@ R 4351.98/Nos				B 17407=92	

(23) Providing and laying of Hot applied thermoplastic road marking - do - 815					
Qty vide item No. (15)					
T.M.B Page No. (20)					
B.T Portion			398.00 m ²		
@ R 721.95/m ²			B 287336=10		

Continuation of 14637685-90

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R	1463	7685=90
C.C. Portion		6	0.00 m		
@ R. 810.	75/m ²			R. 48645=0	
		Total R.		14686330=90	
		Rounded	(+)	R. 0=10	
		Total R		1,34,58,525.00	
				1468633120	
				16,15,023.00	
Add 12.00% G. S.T =	(+)	R		16,15,023.00	
				1,34,58,525.00	
Add 1.00% Cen. =	(+)	R		1,34,58,525.00	
				1,34,58,525.00	
		Total R		1,52,08,133.00	
				1,52,08,133.00	
Deduct 1.11% Below =	(-)	R		1,52,08,133.00	
				1,52,08,133.00	
		Total R		1,50,39,323.00	
				1,50,39,323.00	
Less Previous Payment =	(-)	R		1,50,39,323.00	
				1,50,39,323.00	
				7459765=0	

Total R 8951579=0
75,79,558.00

17.5.22
20

16/22
A-E

17/22
A-E